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RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPANY
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Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38s84310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

1.

S6/wo.: 25.08.18 /TN - 29

TOn m6u thri:

Name of sample

Kh6ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd san xu6t:

Manufacturer

so lugng mau:

Quantity of samples

K:i hipu:

Model

Mi sii m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhQn m6u:

Date of reception

,i
r leu cnuan ap oung:

Standard applies

Ket qua:

Result

B6ng ildn LED Bulb trp TRl00Nl l30W 827 6500K SS

cONG Ty cO pHAN BoNG oBN pnicu NUoc nANG DONG

Dia chi: 87-89 Ph5 H4 Dinh, phuong Khuong Dinh, TP Hd NQi

C6ng ty C6 phdn B6ng tldn Phich nudc Rang D6ng

01 c6i

TRl00N1/30W

25.08.18.29

181 081 2025

TC\rN 87 82:2017 I IEC 62560:201 5

TC\rN 87 83 :201 5 I IEC 62612:2013

Xem trang 02102

Hanoi, Date of 27108/2025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

Trang/Page: 1 l2

and signature)
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9.

Thft nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(Hg t6n vd chfr ky/name and signature)
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t- fni6uf6tquandychic6giatrid6iv6imiuthrldokh6chhdng.mangtdi/Thisresultoftestingisonlyforsamplebroughtinthebycustomer
2- Kh6ng tlugc sao ch6p mQt phAn kCt qud niiu khOng ctuqc sU ddng ti cr)a C6ng tyl Copying of part of this resutt is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- T6n miu vd t6n kh6ch hang tlugc ghi theo khai b6o crla khdch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hdnh lAn l.l

NEuy6n Minh Thu
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KET QUA THTI NGHIEM

T'est Results
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T'.lt
No

TGn chi ti6u
Specifications

Don vi
Unit

Phutrng ph{p thfr
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

K6t quri

Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

3.1

3.2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Ghi nhdn

Thti n6ng Am trong 48 gid d nhi6t
dO (20 + 30) oC, dQ Am tuong d6i

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch tliQn

-^,1Thu nghiQm clQ b6n tliQn 5p

2 880 V/l phrit, tdn st5 S0 Hz

Th6ng si5 dien, quang khi c6p

ili€n 6p ngu6rr 220YlSOHz

C6ng su6t

Ddng ttiQn

HQ s6 cdng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 miru tuong quan (CCT)

Uq sO tfr€ hiQn mdu (CRI)

MO

lm

1m/W

K

W

mA

TCVN 8782:20171

IEC 62560:2015

TCVN 8783:20151

IEC 62612:2013

I{6 rdng, dri d0 bAn

>4

Kh6ng biph6ng cliQn

bd rn{t, cl6nh thung

<30+10%

> 0,5 - 0,05

> 3 300 -- 10%

> ll0 -200

>83-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

)1 1

229,6

0,546

3 399

122,9

6 760

84,5
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